
Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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TSV Königstein 6

6
Mannschaften Sp.

TSV Kümmersbruck
FV Vilseck
SV Kauerhof
TuS Rosenberg
SSV Paulsdorf
SV Loderhof/Sulzbach
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7. SV Loderhof/Sulzbach
6. FV Vilseck

TSV Kümmersbruck09:09

SV Kauerhof

TSV Königstein
4. TSV Kümmersbruck

SSV Paulsdorf

Mannschaften
1. SV Kauerhof

0 1

SSV Paulsdorf

Ergebnis

TuS Rosenberg

08:0009:00 01:001

1

2.

Nr.

3.

5.

09:00

Beginn Spielpaarung

1 1

3 TSV Königstein FV Vilseck

TuS Rosenberg2

5

09:27 SV Loderhof/Sulzbach

09:36 SSV Paulsdorf

7

9

10

16

6

8

0

TSV Kümmersbruck 0

09:54 SV Kauerhof FV Vilseck 2

209:18

SV Kauerhof 0 2

1

09:45 TuS Rosenberg TSV Königstein 2

2

1

0

0

2

10:03 TSV Kümmersbruck

10:12 SSV Paulsdorf TuS Rosenberg 1

SV Loderhof/Sulzbach

0

10:30 SV Loderhof/Sulzbach TuS Rosenberg 1 4

10:21 TSV Königstein

FV Vilseck SSV Paulsdorf 2

1SV Kauerhof

0

13 10:48 SV Kauerhof TSV Kümmersbruck 0 4

10:39

11:06 SSV Paulsdorf TSV Königstein 2 0

10:57 FV Vilseck SV Loderhof/Sulzbach 04

15

14

1 2

11:24 TSV Kümmersbruck FV Vilseck 0 0

11:15 TuS Rosenberg SV Kauerhof

11:33 TSV Königstein

TuS RosenbergFV Vilseck

SV Loderhof/Sulzbach 1 2

0 0

SSV Paulsdorf11:51 SV Loderhof/Sulzbach

11

6

Pkt.

TSV Königstein 3 0

50

21 12:00

Landkreismeisterschaft

 E-Junioren
am Sonntag, 10.03.2012 in Kümmersbruck

Tore Diff.

20

TSV Kümmersbruck

19 11:42
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